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

LR, DR, tibrary, FR, finlshed garden level. $1,850,000
EDB-30BAT

EOH-00DOW Call 248-646-1400

BLOOMFED HiLLS safooist 7700 sq. .
James Kahn home w/walkout lower level on Just
under 1 aces fot. S bedrooms, 4 full baths & 2
hall baths. Prices emernely low $103 per sq ft.
Exce&)llnnal valuel!

$800,000 EDH-75QUA Call 248-646-1400

ACREAGE IN FRANKLN - Magnilicent estats
size property In the heart of frankiia. Beautlful
wooded ravine view from every room. Excellent
condition, new klt, hardwood floors & baih.
Open floar plan,

$650,000 EDB-51CAP Call 248-644-6700

$155,800 EDW-19BEE  Call 248-626-4000

OVER 2500 SO FT wiinished walk out on all
sports Eagle Lakel Beautiful pak kitchen,
hardwood floors and wall o! windows
overiooking tha Iake Flnished walk out has full

§ bath and 2nd kitch

$349,000 EOI’H!'ISH!) Cali 248-646-1400

WEST BLOOMFIELD - Dasirable Gretche &
Scotch Elem. & Abbot Mikddle School in poputar
Willow Farm, 3,500 SF, 4 BR, 2.5 BA wlinished

', watkout LL. an back yard wﬂowurlno

levaofeens Enorw:‘us r'ré\aﬂstelra suita wAg. walk:
n closel, conven| I,
$207,500 EOW-84 |zs'hzum

B
EAUTIRULLY MAARMTARGEIN Privats 1/5 acre

i BEA
troad totl Many

updates; roof, windows, ac,
newer full maslar blm nawer llicr.:m &
Eppliances, sec alarm, mrpnt & large

WEST BLOOMFIELD - Contemporary 4 BR, 3 BA
ranch on a beautiful ot in a popular sub with
Bloomfield HIlls schools. New kitchen, HOWD
floors, walk-out ﬁmshed fower level, 3 car
arage Aln roun 4g

ga ,800 uw 0GD Call 248-626-0000

CUSTOM ROCH. HILLS COMONIAL-Designed
wisophistication & class! Almost total renovation
compl 502, 4 BD, 5% BA, 3400 sq. f. + finished
bsmt. Oak ildng, neutral colors, gran cnlers in
kit, 3 car gar, paver patio & watk. Priv yard.

$409,600 EDR-560L Call 248-656-6500

HUNTINGTON WOODS - 4 BR, 2.5 BA, Center F

entranca cape cod. charming & elegant. Partially
finished basement. 2 car garage. Fireplace, bay
window in LR. HDWD ﬂoors. Numerous
updates, Excellent curd appeal,

$279,000 EDW-26HAR ~ Call 248-626-4000

DELUXE PRIVATE ENTRY upper 2 bdrm-wibath
ranch in The Heathers. Open floor plan In cut-

de-sac location. Volume ceilings, many
windows, GR w/gas tpl & doonvall to deck.
Many updates within past yr. Club membership

available.
EDB-OONEW _Cali 244-844-6700

CAPE COD focated on a tree fined
stroet w/1 acra lot. Two rental units, Hardwood
floors, cove celi'lgn;e Gmum'leslmar;.t
oppom.m iy o cou o

coia be g

S‘f mmax cn 2“-6“-‘5*

SOUTHFIELD = Absolutely stunning 3 BR, 3 BA

HALS - Outstanding value in this
2 BR, 3 BA condo in Chestnut Ridge. Large kit.
wANTits Bay cablnetry. MBR w/spacious MBA.
Cathedral ceilings, crown moldngs 2 story

foyer. 1st floor laundry. Great focat
8%5 W-57IXMB c-nmmm

RALY kwvnm lﬁSTOll( HOME boasts 3
Solrd wood trim

ranch. New oak wood floors, new

turnace, new kitchen, new bathrooms. nzw

carpeting, wood burning fireplace. New
ndscaping. Don't miss this one it won't last.

$219.000 FDW-MPIE Cail 248-626-2000

KEEGO HARDOR - Cass Lake priviieges. Great
starter ranch with 3 bedrooms, 1 b3th, updated
kitchen with appliarces, newer furnacs &

ric.ll Full basement. West Bloomfield

Si“.’ﬂ EDW-OBMOS Caill 243-528-4000

and hardwood ﬂoo:s abound in this beautitul
home. Large kitchen overiooks lovely yard
Many updates. Minutes trom downtown
Clarkston & 1-75. Home warranty.
990 EOH-2MAND Call 248-646-1400
A

SRINGHAM ~ Graat location, just minutes

from dewntown 8irmingham and close 1o FE
Somerset Mski. This 2 BR condo Is cottvenisntly
bu)ed near a park. Priced right, easy to show.

Call Yoday!
$950 per mo. EOW-BEGAA Call 248-526-4000
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